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Banana Production 

Banana Production: Crop 
Banana Production: Plantation 

242 2,671.84 6,552,441.24 4,913,583.05 407,163.54 223,973.79 183,189.75 1,141,816.78 280.43 1,205,512.08 
2,525,630 

Totals Banana Production 242 2,671.84 6,552,441.24 4,913,583.05 407,163.54 223,973.79 183,189.75 1,141,816.78 280.43 1,205,512.08 2,525,630 
Citron 

Citron: Crop 
Citron: Plantation 1 1.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 43.05 23.70 19.35 340.00 789.78 880 
Totals Citron 1 1.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 43.05 23.70 19.35 340.00 789.78 880 
Coffee 

Coffee: Crop 
Coffee: Plantation 

3,530 
2,718 

27,116.68 
23,327.83 

32,797,715.72 
63,511,637.47 

25,454,038.08 
49,251,501.81 

2,028,159.39 
2,144,276.58 

973,393.93 
1,030,306.62 

1,054,765.46 
1,113,969.96 

4,967,129.98 
2,106,532.17 

244.91 
98.24 

183,315.03 
31,051,405 

Totals Coffee 6,248 50,444.51 96,309,353.19 74,705,539.89 4,172,435.97 2,003,700.55 2,168,735.42 7,073,662.15 169.53 183,315.03 31,051,405 
Orange 

Orange: Crop 
Orange: Plantation 

327 
264 

1,810.10 
1,432.30 

3,787,819.70 
4,535,138.09 

2,840,864.84 
3,401,353.61 

123,009.61 
97,618.93 

67,612.50 
53,741.36 

55,397.11 
43,877.57 

254,405.65 
25,919.26 

206.82 
26.55 

649,169.25 
314,076 

Totals Orange 591 3,242.40 8,322,957.79 6,242,218.45 220,628.54 121,353.86 99,274.68 280,324.91 127.06 649,169.25 314,076 
Orchard 

Orchard: Crop 
Orchard: Plantation 

45 
47 

998.60 
771.05 

2,163,619.40 
1,387,621.00 

1,622,204.56 
1,039,465.75 

70,179.85 
29,731.99 

38,577.96 
16,373.20 

31,601.89 
13,358.79 

113,214.70 
13,603.42 

161.32 
45.75 

161,993.45 
88,332 

Totals Orchard 92 1,769.65 3,551,240.40 2,661,670.31 99,911.84 54,951.16 44,960.68 126,818.12 126.93 161,993.45 88,332 
Papaya 

Papaya: Crop 
Papaya: Plantation 

25 
8 

225.30 
54.10 

1,488,730.00 
70,330.00 

1,116,547.50 
52,747.50 

48,346.54 
1,513.86 

26,573.83 
833.42 

21,772.71 
680.44 

358,152.50 
3,802.50 

740.80 
251.18 

148,873.00 
259,466 

Totals Papaya 33 279.40 1,559,060.00 1,169,295.00 49,860.40 27,407.25 22,453.15 361,955.00 725.94 148,873.00 259,466 
Plantain & Banana 

Plantain & Banana: Crop 
Plantain & Banana: Plantation 1,623 8,491.99 28,270,009.91 21,172,337.03 1,748,226.30 962,007.14 786,219.16 10,333,402.39 591.08 8,082,183 
Totals Plantain & Banana 1,623 8,491.99 28,270,009.91 21,172,337.03 1,748,226.30 962,007.14 786,219.16 10,333,402.39 591.08 8,082,183 
Sugar Cane 

Sugar Cane: Crop 
Sugar Cane: Plantation 
Totals Sugar Cane 
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Vegetables 

Vegetables: Crop 632 2,353.97 5,837,733.89 4,354,504.06 666,808.84 367,190.43 299,618.41 1,590,728.83 238.56 538,940.50 
Vegetables: Plantation 
Totals Vegetables 

Total Crop 
Total Plantations 
Grand Total 

632 2,353.97 5,837,733.89 4,354,504.06 666,808.84 367,190.43 299,618.41 1,590,728.83 238.56 538,940.50 
4,801 35,176.49 52,628,059.95 40,301,742.09 3,343,667.77 1,697,322.44 1,646,345.33 8,425,448.44 251.98 2,887,803.31 
4,661 34,078.27 97,776,736.47 74,918,905.70 4,021,410.71 2,063,285.44 1,958,125.27 12,483,599.73 310.43 42,321,971 

9,462 69,254.76 150,404,796.42 115,220,647.79 7,365,078.48 3,760,607.88 3,604,470.60 20,909,048.17 283.89 2,887,803.31 42,321,971 
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